CEDAR CREEK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Association Monthly Fee Payment Methods

The current monthly dues amount is \$135. Effective 04/01/2024 it will increase to \$140 per month.

Cedar Creek Homeowners Association accepts dues* payments in the following methods:

- Checks delivered to 5490 Jason Court (place in special "mail box" by steps)
- Checks mailed to "Cedar Creek Homeowners Association**, PO Box 143, Albertville, MN 55301"
- "Bill Pay" from your bank paid to "Cedar Creek Homeowners Association**, PO Box 143, Albertville, MN 55301"

*Dues can be paid for current month or multiple months and must also include any 'past due late fees' amount.

** Allowable names for checks to the Association are: "Cedar Creek Homeowners Association", "CCHOA", "Cedar Creek Townhome Association", and "CCTHA".